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‘Let knowledge be 

grounded in faith’ 

5th July 2019 

Fabulous Freckleton’s 

NEWS OF THE WEEK 
  @Freckleton_CE        freckletonceprimary    www.freckleton.lancs.sch.uk  

A Summer Showcase  
Your talented Junior Children were amazing!  Photographs on Facebook and the School Website 

Everyone enjoyed the 

Book Bus today, thank 

you for supporting this 

worthwhile experience. 

Thank you for 

supporting   

Paddington’s Teddy Bears’ 

Picnic 

We raised £117.50 for charity. 

Summer Term Dates for your Diary 
Friday 5th July 7.30pm Sing Together Concert at ‘The Blackpool Tower’ 

Monday 8th July Year 5 Taster Morning at Carr Hill High School; Year 2 Right Start Pedestrian 

Training 3 

Tuesday 9th July Year 1 Right Start Pedestrian Training 3 

Wednesday 10th July Reception Right Start Pedestrian Training 4 

Thursday 11th July 2.45pm Year 5 WOPPS Brass Concert 

Friday 12th July PTFA Non-Uniform Day, fine: Sweets or Chocolate or £1 for the Summer Sizzle Barbecue 

Week beginning Monday 15th July Local History Week – Freckleton remembers WW2 

Monday 15th July Annual Reports Out to Parents 

Tuesday 16th July 6pm Year 6 Performance for Year 6 Parents ‘Pirates of the Curry Bean’ 
Wednesday 17th July Junior Talk by Mr Humphreys on the Freckleton Air Disaster 

Thursday 18th July Whole School 1940’s Dress Up Day with special themed lunch; 10am End of Year Eucharist 

at Holy Trinity Church, EVERYBODY welcome; 6.00-8.00 pm PTFA Summer Sizzle Family Barbecue  

Friday 19th  July 1.30pm Leavers’ Service in the School Hall, parents & carers welcome; School closes for the 

summer holiday, 3.25pm for Infants & 3.30pm for Juniors 

Monday 22nd July  & Tuesday 23rd July  

INSET Day 4 & 5: School and Extended Services (Wraparound & Freckles) closed 

House Point Totals for this week! 

 

Balderstone 

143 
 

Hillock 

125 

 

Marsh 

147 

 

Naze 

106 

Freckleton’s Shining Stars  
‘Shine like stars in the world’ Philippians 2:15  

Freckles Reception Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 

        
Jack 

Campbell 

Ethan-Bailey 

Adams 
Amelia Smith 

Roman 

Fairclough 
Mollie Rigby 

Grace 

Wallbank 

Declan 

Calderbank 

Joseph 

Hodgson 
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